Date

9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/28/2019
10/3/2019
10/4/2019
10/5/2019
10/8/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2019
10/18/2019
10/19/2019
10/22/2019
10/23/2019
10/25/2019
10/26/2019
10/31/2019
11/1/2019
11/2/2019
11/6/2019
11/7/2019
11/8/2019
11/15/2019
11/16/2019
11/17/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019
11/23/2019
12/5/2019
12/6/2019
12/7/2019
12/11/2019
12/12/2019
12/13/2019
2/7/2020
2/8/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/15/2020
4/18/2020
4/19/2020
4/21/2020
4/24/2020
4/25/2020
5/2/2020

Luke Combs Tour
Venue By Capacity

Venue
Walmart AMP
Grossinger Motors Arena
Xcel Energy Center
Show Me Center
Sprint Center
Wells Fargo Arena
Bell MTS Place
Sasktel Centre
Rogers Place
Scotiabank Saddledome
Adams Event Center
Brick Breeden Fieldhouse
Moda Center
Rogers Arena
Greek Theatre
Greek Theatre
Save Mart Center
Golden 1 Center
Ford Idaho Center Arena
Spokane Arena
Tacoma Dome
SAP Center at San Jose
Pechanga Arena San Diego
Talking Stick Resort Arena
Bankers Life Fieldhouse
Rocket Mortgage FieldHouse
Mercedes-Benz Stadium
Wells Fargo Center
Mohegan Sun Arena
PPG Paints Arena
CenturyLink Center
United Supermarkets Arena
AT&T Center
KFC Yum! Center
Bridgestone Arena
Bridgestone Arena
Mizzou Arena
Peoria Civic Center
Bryce Jordan Center
Rupp Arena
Van Andel Arena
Isleta Amphitheater
Broadmoor World Arena
Pan American Center
American Bank Center
Toyota Center
Kidd Brewer Stadium

* Average Arena Capacity

Location
Rogers, AR
Bloomington IL
St. Paul MN
Cape Girardeau, MO
Kansas City, MO
Des Moines, IA
Winnipeg, MB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Portland, OR
Vancouver, BC
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA
Sacramento, CA
Nampa, ID
Spokane, WA
Tacoma, WA
San Jose, CA
San Diego, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Indianapolis, IN
Cleveland, OH
Atlanta, GA
Philadelphia, PA
Uncasville, CT
Pittsburgh, PA
Bossier City, LA
Lubbock, TX
San Antonio, TX
Louisville, KY
Nashville, TN
Nashville, TN
Columbia, MO
Peoria, IL
University Park, PA
Lexington, KY
Grand Rapids, Ml
Albuquerque, NM
Colorado Springs, CO
Las Cruces, NM
Corpus Christi, TX
Houston, TX
Boone, NC

Capacity
9,500
7,000
18,568

7,600
18,972
16,980
16,345
15,195
20,734
19,289

7,538

8,455
19,980
18,910

5,870

5,870
16,182
17,608
12,279
12,638
23,000
17,496
16,100
18,422
20,000
20,562
71,000
19,500
10,000
19,758
14,000
15,000
18,581
22,090
20,000
20,000
15,061
11,442
15,261
23,500
10,834
12,000

8,000
12,482

8,870
18,300
21,650

15,810

* Average excludes venue capacity for American Bank Center, Greek Theater, and Mercedes Benz Arena



